NEW MEXICO FFrA ASSOCIATION
SCRAPBOOK Scorecard

POSSIBLE
POINTS

POINTS
EARNED

Arranged according to POA

A. Student Development

B. Chapter Development

C. Community Development
Membership

A. List of members

B. Degrees

C. Officers

Public Relations

A. Local Releases

B. State Releases

C. Other Sources
Photographs

A. Clarity & Quality

B. Captions
General Effect

A. Neatness

B. Creativity

C. Consistency
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30
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10
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50
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30

300

Recommended Orders of Components:
Table of Contents
Page Numbers
Include an Introduction
Creed
Motto
List of Membership
List of Officers
List of Degrees
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